. . . . nNATACAO

~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA

: ; Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 20 Masc., 400m Estilos 15 - 18 anos
05-04-2014 - 16:40 Startlist
Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto 4:16.30 Alexis Manacas Santos FPN Barcelona (ESP) 04-09-2013
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 4:37.06 Joao Alexandre Vital FPN Utrecht (NED) 16-07-2013
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 4:33.24 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 29-07-2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun17 4:30.51 Carlos Esteves Almeida CNA Oeiras 18-03-2005
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun18 4:26.40 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Coimbra 30-07-2010

TAC-JUN17M Junl7: 4:58.59 / TAC-JUN18M Junl8: 4:54.28 /| TAC-JUVAM Juv A: 5:07.20 / TAC-JUVBM Juv B: 5:12.94

Pista Nome
Série 1de 9

3 Antonio Fernando Pinto
4 Henrique Lourenco Ferreira
5 Francisco Cortez Viterbo

Série 2de 9

1 Pedro Ferraz Esteves
2 Nuno Filipe Costa

3 Tiago Filipe Campos
4 Pedro Miguel Lino

5 Pedro Nuno Vieira

6 Tiago Silva Soares

7 Rui Miguel Cachopo

Série 3de 9

1 Dario Fausto Matias

2 Eduardo Manuel Goncalves
3 Tiago Cunha Costa

4 Paulo Filipe Silva

5 Eduardo Cardoso Lopes

6 Diogo Nogueira Rebelo

7 Rodrigo Manuel Monteiro

8 Filipe Ferreira Luz

Série 4de 9

1 Rui Jorge Matias

2 David Miguel Neves

3 Joao Manuel Leitao

4 Jose Pedro Sampaio

5 Afonso Meneses Sequeira
6 Filipe Miguel Silveira

7 Mateus Ribeiro Carvalho

8 Pedro Miguel Vieira

Ano Catg NFed

99
99
99

99
99
99
98
98
99
99

98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98

99
98
98
98
99
98
99
98

Juv B 109280
Juv B 112534
Juv B 120449

Juv B 118772
Juv B 102449
Juv B 116573
Juv A 104724
Juv A 106742
Juv B 108287
Juv B 122064

Juv A 106690
Juv A 112562
Juv B 120725
Juv A 117012
Juv B 107596
Juv A 117035
Juv A 109389
Juv A 112320

Juv B 107735
Juv A 111851
Juv A 106979
Juv A 108295
Juv B 105711
Juv A 111440
Juv B 119635
Juv A 109367

Clube

Lousada SXXI
Colegio Vasco da Gama
Alges

Amadora

Gespacos

Viver Santarem
Gespacos

Natacao de Valongo
Porto

Colegio Monte Maior

Torres Novas

Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira
Sporting

Natacao da Maia
Louletano/Loule Concelho
Colegio Monte Maior
Sporting de Espinho
Gesloures

Vilacondense

Benfica

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
Foca

Naval do Funchal
Amadora

Famalicao

Galitos

Tp inscri¢éo

5:12.30
5:11.84
5:12.26

5:11.21
5:07.83
5:07.21
5:07.20
5:07.20
5:07.42
5:08.66

5:07.20
5:07.20
5:07.05
5:06.60
5:06.88
5:07.20
5:07.20
5:07.20

5:05.93
5:05.59
5:04.60
5:03.88
5:04.40
5:05.26
5:05.67
5.06.47
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. . . . NATACAO
~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA
: g Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014

Prova 20, Masc., 400m Estilos

Série 5de 9
1 Goncalo Filipe Patatas 98 JuvA 117602 Sporting 5.0342
2 Guilherme Filipe Pina 98 Juv A 107450 Benedita 5.03.07
3 Rafael Ladeiro Santos 98 JuvA 117122 Gesloures 5:02.32
4 Pedro Trindade Silva 98 JuvA 111441 Amadora 5.01.68
5 Diogo Filipe Teodoro 99 JuvB 105897 Natacao da Maia 5.02.08
6 Luis Carlos Almeida 98 Juv A 104527 Gespacos 5.02.63
7 Joao Luis Maximo 98 JuvA 125641 O Crasto 5.03.33

EXH 8 Pedro Vicente Calonio 98 7??? 130798 Leixoes 5.03.78

Série 6 de 9
1 Diogo Vicente Silva 98 Juv A 107040 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:59.99 _
2 Joao Miguel Cardoso 97 Jun 109124 Gesloures 4:5859
3 Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 JuvB 112715 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:5851
4 Joao Luis Travanca 97 Jun 104716 Fluvial Portuense 4:58.16
5 Jose Henriques Luz 99 JuvB 119266 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 4:58.33
6 Nuno Valerio Silva 97 Jun 110973 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:5859
7 Jose Paula Carvalho 98 JuvA 111450 Uniao Piedense 4:59.66
8 Afonso Calais Queiroga 98 JuvA 112311 Uniao Piedense 5.00.36

Série 7de 9
1 David Emanuel Martins 97 Jun 105429 Braga 4:5752 _
2 Vitor Joao Pereira 97 Jun 102545 Leixoes 4:5538
3 Luis Carlos Oliveira 97 Jun 102629 Porto 4:5426 _
4 Pedro Veiguinha Martins 96 Jun 107233 Braga 4:5386
5 Nuno Oliveira Noritake 96 Jun 104271 Estoris 4:53.87
6 Antonio Miguel Vitorino 96 Jun 25815 Viana Natacao 4:5428
7 Luis Filipe Ribeiro 98 Juv A 107564 Braga 4:57.25
8 Ruben Jose Morim 97 Jun 107935 Vilacondense 4:58.15

Série 8de 9
1 Vasco Gradim Amorim 98 Juv A 110486 Porto 4:53.11 _
2 Paulo Andre Silva 96 Jun 105198 Vilacondense 4:5257
3 Joao Mota Correia 97 Jun 102308 Alcobaca 4:51.72
4 Andre Magalhaes Moura 98 Juv A 104988 Academico Viseu 4:4851
5 Joao Pedro Neves 96 Jun 104336 Aminata 4:51.53 _
6 Andre Resende Pinheiro 97 Jun 109196 Porto 4:52.05 _
7 Viktor Kot 98 Juv A 109062 Nautico Marinha Grande 4:5262
8 Antonio Fernandes Carrico 98 JuvA 106926 Pimpoes/Cimai 4:53.45
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. . . . nNATACAO
~Pn Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Juniores PL PURA
: : Coimbra, 4 a 6-4-2014
Prova 20, Masc., 400m Estilos
Série 9de 9
1 Eduardo Salgado Ramos 97 Jun 106796 Porto 4:4704 .
2 Joao Miguel Ferreira 97 Jun 103044 Foca 4:46.26 .
3 Rafael Filipe Nunes 96 Jun 108344 Naval Amorense 4:4274 .
4 Joao Alexandre Vital 98 JuvA 110165 Colegio Monte Maior 4:37.06 .
5 Hugo Pon 98 JuvA 110164 Alges 4:3925 . .
6 Joao Pedro Gil 97 Jun 108343 Naval Amorense 44520 . .
7 Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Jun 109110 Amadora 44699 . .
8 Jose Ricardo Sousa 97 Jun 105759 Lousada SXXI 4:4825 . .
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